
KRISHNA BHAGYA JALA NIGAM LIMITED. 
(A.Government of Karnataka Undertaking) 

Office of the 

Executive Engineer, 

KBJNL Dam Divn. TOODoroaed 
BHAGTA Narayanpur-585219 

No:KBJNL/EE/DDN/PB-1/Corrigendum/2022-23/ 929g Date: o1o 2022 

To, 
The Director 
Directorate General of Commercial Intelligence and Statistics 

Government of India, Ministry of Commerce and Industry 

Department of Commerce-565, Anadapur, Sector-01 

Plot No:22, Ward No-108, ECADP 

Kolkatta-700 107 

Sir, 
Sub: Publication of Corrigendum Notification to National Compitative Tender Notification in 

Indian Trade Journal- reg 
Ref: 1. This Office Corrigendum Notification No: 925 Dated:10.10.2022. 

2. This Office National Compitative Tender Notification No: 766 Dated:08.09.2022. 

****** 

With reference to the above, it is submitted that this office has issued Corrigendum 

Notification vide ref(1) to National Compitative Tender Notification vide ref(2) for the work of 

"Implementation of SCADA Automation System to spillway gates of Narayanpur Dam including 
Maintenance for 5 years and Construction of CCTV & SCADA Automation control room building 
at dam site of Narayanpur Dam in Yadgir District of Karnataka, under DRIP-II" (Indent No:22992) 

vide ref cited above. 

Copy of Corrigendum Notification is enclosed herewith and requested to publish in Indian 

Trade Journal at the earliest and send the copy of the same for record of this office. 

Your Faithfully 

Executive Enginee, 
KBJNL, Dam Division 

CNarayanpur 

Bash.Paper covering letter/QuotatPg.No:4 



KRISHNA BHAGYA JALA NIGAM LIMITED. 
(A Government of Karnataka Undertaking) 

Office of the Executive Engineer, KBJNL Dam Division, 
Narayanpur-585219 Tq :Hunasagi, 

Dist:Yadigir. State:Karnataka 
C 

PRA 

No: KBJNLNCB/EE/DDN/DRIP-I/P-II/TENDER/2022-23/925 Date: 10-10-2022 

CORRIGENDUM-1 
NATIONAL OPEN cOMPETITIVE PROCUREMENT TENDER NOTIFICATION 

(Only through e-procurement system) 
Ref::This office Tender Notification letter No: 766 dtd:08-09-2022 

In continuation of the above tender notification due to technical reasons the calendar of events 
are modified as under. 

Calendar of events:_ 
SI.No Detail Process Previous Dates. Modified dates. 

To From 12-09-2022 to 28-10 
a The contractor can access to the e- From 12.09.2022 

tender document, i.e. the tender 

schedules, hid documents and 
other documents, in the web site 

htip://eproc.karnataka gov.in_ on 
payment of transaction fee (non -

refundable) 
Last date & time for tender 

14.10.2022 up to 5.00 PM 
2022 upto 5.00 PM 

b 19.09.2022 up to S.00 PM 
quarries/ clarification 
Pre bid meeting will be held at o/o 

the Managing Director, KBJNL, 
PWD Office Annexe, IIrd floor, 
KR Circle, Bangalore. 
The last date for submission of 

C 23.09.2022@11:00 AM 

d 14.10.2022 up to 5.00 PM 28-10-2022 up to 5.00 PM 
completed tender 
(Cover-1 & Cover-2) through e 

portal. 
Date & time of opening of 17.10.2022@11.00 AM 
Technical Bid (Cover-1) at the 
O/o. Executive Engineer, KBJNL 
Dam Division, Narayanpur 
Date of Opening of financial bid at 
the O/o. Executive Engineer, 
KBJNL, 
Narayanpur 

documents 

31.10.2022 at 11.00AM 

21.10.2022 at 11.00 AM 05.11.2022 
(Tentative) However the (tentative) However the 
technically qualified bidders technically 
Will be intimated about the bidders will be intimated 
exact date of opening of about the exact date of 

financial bid alter approval after approval to the to the Technical bid from | Technical bid 

at 11.00AM 

Dam Division, qualified 

opening of financial bid 

the competent authority 



All other terms and conditions remains unchanged in the original tender notification. Any 

clarification may be had from the undersigned during the office hours. 

Further details, the bidder can login to www.eproc.karnataka.gov.in 

(M.Prakash) 
Executive Engineer, 

KBJNL, Dam Division, 

Narayanpur. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

